TL494
2019 DEC1 / 9深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司
SWITCHMODE PULSE WIDTH MODULATION CONTROL CIRCUIT
Features
 Complete Pulse Width Modulation Control Circuitry
 On– Chip Oscillator with Master or Slave Operation
 On– Chip Error Amplifiers
 On– Chip 5.0 V Reference
 Adjustable Deadtime Control
 Uncommitted Output Transistors Rated to 500 mA Source
or Sink
 Output Control for Push– Pull or Single– Ended Operation
 Undervoltage Lockout
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
TL494CPG DIP-16 TL494C TUBE 1000pcs/box
TL494CDRG SOP-16 TL494C REEL 2500pcs/reel
TL494CPWRG TSSOP-16 TL494C REEL 2500pcs/reel
TL494IPG DIP-16 TL494I TUBE 1000pcs/box
TL494IDRG SOP-16 TL494I REEL 2500pcs/reel
TL494IPWRG TSSOP-16 TL494I REEL 2500pcs/reel
DIP-16
SOP-16
TSSOP-16
TL494